Position

Adjunct

Adjunct

Adjunct

Program Support

Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Department

Theatre Arts

Theatre Arts

Theatre Arts

Theatre Arts

Theatre Arts

Total Wages

$6,925

$6,430

$2,538

$2,140

$668



