	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Adjunct		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Theatre Arts	\$6,925
2.	Adjunct		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Theatre Arts	\$6,430
3.	Adjunct		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Theatre Arts	\$2,538
4.	Program Support		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Theatre Arts	\$2,140
5.	Adjunct		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Theatre Arts	\$668